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Call for Summer Internship (2023) for 4th Semester: Full stack Cloud 
Native Java/JEE Development    
CS/IT’s IoT Centre of excellence, invite applications for 15th batch of ‘Summer Internship 2023’. We 
have designed Summer Internship program to help and develop competitive knowledge backed by 
unmatched technology offerings that will help create talent pool of adaptive innovators, those with deep 
education in their home disciplines and ability to think and act across multiple disciplines to meet the 
challenges of software development in software industry.  

We are thrilled that you're interested in summer training internship at SKIT. This Internship Program is a 
very competitive with only few seats (30 seats: 25 open to all + 5 seats are reserved for rural 

background students), which apply every year.  

Training cum Internship Content’s industry relevance can be verified from following web links and 

industry survey:  

  
1. Core Java: http://www.ibm.com/developerworks/java/  
2. Enterprise Java:  http://www.ibm.com/developerworks/library/ibm-fw/  
3. Spring Boot: ,https://spring.io/guides/gs/spring-boot/   
4. IBM’s Rational Application Developer (RAD): https://www.ibm.com/support/pages/rational-application-

developer-webspheresoftware-85   
5. DB2: http://www-01.ibm.com/software/data/db2/linux-unix-windows/ 6. Spring boot: 

http://spring.io/projects/spring-boot.  
7. Angular (https://angular.io/)   

  
Industry Survey (https://jakarta.ee/ )  
  

 

 
Further details can be found at:  https://nafetic.skit.ac.in/webpages/index1.html   

  

So rush your registration through google form at: https://forms.gle/gVNNbEVCeuAtuTS49    by   

  

  
  

(Anil Chaudhary), Coordinator, Summer Internship, dated: 28/04/2023.  

        

28th April 
2023. 
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Student Registration List: 
 

Google form link:- 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfp3vySoikPF7Y2RHwC3cdFzv0ZY93sY2_tuV11

bAUzJ1ZFUw/viewform?usp=sf_link 

 

S.No. Name Branch 
University Roll 

Number 
SKIT Domain Mail 

id 
Mobile Number 

1 Harish kumar Sharma  CSE 22ESKCS204 l220011@skit.ac.in 8949807139 

2 Dharmanshu Kumar  DS(CSE) 21ESKCX015 B211095@skit.ac.in 7011553717 

3 Abhishek gupta IT 21ESKIT003 b211073@skit.ac.in 8690603383 

4 Diva Bhati IT  21ESKIT044 B210698@skit.ac.in 6375670988 

5 Chinmay Bhatnagar  IT  21ESKIT035 B211133@skit.ac.in 7976227748 

6 Akshita bhatnagar  IT  21ESKIT012 Bb211026 6378288388 

7 aditya mishra IT 21ESKIT006 b210922@skit.ac.in 9799056497 

8 Kalpana Sharma  IT  21ESKIT057 b210609@skit.ac.in 7878447650 

9 Deeksha Bhati CSE 21ESKCS064 b210697@skit.ac.in 6375676342 

10 Chahak Khurana  IT  21ESKIT031 b210867@skit.ac.in 7976118639 

11 Diksha Aswani  IT 21ESKIT043 B210853@skit.ac.in 8107919411 

12 Asha Sharma  IT  21ESKIT024 b210837@skit.ac.in 9509985514 

13 Avishi Vijay IT 21ESKIT027 B210508@skit.ac.in 6376527478 

14 Bhumika Chaudhary  CSE 21ESKCS057 b210418@skit.ac.in 9785288569 

15 Archi Patidar IT 21ESKIT020 B210358@skit.ac.in 7357785380 

16 Kartikey Sharma IT  21ESKIT060 B210928@skit.ac.in 9462294771 

17 Deepak Sharma  IT  21ESKIT038 b210916@skit.ac.in 6377404400 

18 Mallika Chaurasia  IT  21ESKIT067 b210540@skit.ac in 7597848225 

19 Deepesh Choudhary  IT 21ESKIT039 b211169@skit.ac.in 9784500910 

20 Arushi Hinger  IT 21ESKIT022 b210894@skit.ac.in 8302269510 

21 Anushka Sharma IT 21ESKIT018 B210533@skit.ac.in 8946910027 

22 Abhyudaya Saraswat  IT 21ESKIT004 b210812@skit.ac.in 7023470019 

23 Kashish Arora  IT  21ESKIT061 B211175@skit.ac.in 9667255455 

24 Anirudh soni  IT 21ESKIT016 b210310@skit.ac.in  8619196833 

25 Ayushi Katyayan IT 21ESKIT029 b211200@skit.ac.in 7209770701 

26 Gautam sethiya CSE AI 21ESKCA045 B210749@skit.ac.in 7339833238 

27 Krishan Kumar Swami  IT  21ESKIT062 b210507@skit.ac.in 8279225092 

28 Saloni  EE 21ESKEE067 B211134@skit.ac.in 6350062792 

29 Omesh Kumar Khatri  CSE AI 22ESKCA202 L220006@skit.ac.in 8890688613 

30 Rohit Soni DS(CSE) 21ESKCX049 B210875@skit.ac.in 6375078753 

31 Dhruv Sharma It 21ESKIT042 B210343@skit.ac.in 8003952513 

32 GARVIT MATHODIA  IT 21ESKIT048 b210586@skit.ac.in 7877164642 

33 Harshit Madan CSE AI 21ESKCA051 B210551@skit.ac.in 8561822379 

34 Chirag IT 21ESKIT036 B210884@skit.ac.in 9351309329 

35 Danish Khan  DS(CSE) 21ESKCX012 b210362@skit.ac.in 7737267865 

36 Harshvardhan Singh  IT 21ESKIT054  B210841@skit.ac.in  9660559463 

37 Abhinav Sharma CSE AI 21ESKCA006 b210302@skit.ac.in 7727887077 

38 Vishal Agarwal  IT  21ESKIT117 B211122@skit.ac.in 8005949871 

39 Vishwas Vijay Vargiya IT  21ESKIT120 b210842@skit.ac.in 7297924225 

40 Aman Jain  IT 21ESKIT013 b210437@skit.ac.in 8824285874 

41 VANSH RASTOGI  IT 21ESKIT111  B210436@skit.ac.in 73758 98857 
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42 Shailesh Purohit CSE 21ESKCS808 b210450@skit.ac.in 8824788547 

43 Virendra yadav IT 21ESKIT116 b210541@skit.ac.in  6367719411 

44 Apeksha pitaliya IT 21ESKIT019 B211081@skit.ac.in 6378503772 

45 Pratibha Nagar IT 21ESKIT083 B211202@skit.ac.in 6367778219 

46 Vishva Yash Pandey  IT  21ESKIT119 b210377@skit.ac.in 6354697489 

47 Prashant Jethwani  CSE 21ESKCS161 b210803@skit.ac.in  9214955123 

48 Yash Gupta  IT 21ESKIT124 b210738@skit.ac.in 9116723411 

49 Rohit jain  IT 21ESKIT312 B210973@skit.ac.in 9549306228 

50 Rishi Jain  CSE 21ESKCS184 b210759@skit.ac.in 6378002257 

51 RISHABH JAIN CSE 21ESKCS182 b210645@skit.ac.in 9829307554 

52 KANIK SHARMA IT  21ESKIT059 b210917@skit.ac.in 9057223628 

53 Saksham Sharma CSE 21ESKCS197 b211049@skit.ac.in 8824742219 

54 Kanak Sharma  IT  21ESKIT058 B210852@skit.ac.in 7737354595 

55 Niharika Singh  IT  21ESKIT077  B210796@skit.ac.in 8209381061 

56 
Deepanshu 
Khandelwal ECE 21ESKEC021 b211167@skit.ac.in 9602699789 

57 Aditya Soni IT  21ESKIT009 B210679@skit.ac.in 8094593932 

58 Priyanka Gupta  IT  21ESKIT087  B210848@skit.ac.in  6378925404 

59 Priyanshu sharma CSE  21ESKCS303  b210788@skit.ac.in  8824821517 

60 Mukul acharya  IT 21eskit303 B210791@skit.AC.in 8741077148 

61 yajan shah CSE 21ESKCS853 B211141@skit.ac.in 7230026199 

62 Ishika patni CSE 21eskcs304 b210963@skit.ac.in 7737932468 

63 Jashan DS(CSE) 21ESKCX303 B211163@skit.ac.in 9680433825 

64 Sahil Kawar  DS(CSE) 21ESKCX051  b210799@skit.ac.in  8955614145 

65 Abhi Jain DS(CSE) 21ESKCX002 b210659@skit.ac.in 8890446314 

66 NAKSHATRA JAIN IT 21ESKIT075 b210847@skit.ac.in 8560915688 

67 Rahul Ahuja  IT  21ESKIT302 B211132@skit.ac.in 8696186561 

68 vivek shekhawat IT 21ESKIT122 b210889@skit.ac.in 7734911626 

69 Gaurav sharma DS(CSE) 21ESKCX021  B210305@skit.ac.in  86905 74054  

70 Aditya Parashar DS(CSE) 21ESKCX004 b210758@skit.ac.in 8005565125 

71 Shaili Bansal CSE 21ESKCS809 b210392@skit.ac.in 8949178933 

72 Bhavya Goyal  DS(CSE) 21ESKCX011 B211083@skit.ac.in 6367077282 

73 Dheeraj Saini DS(CSE) 21ESKCX016 b210408@skit.ac.in 8905422080 

74 Dhruv Pathak DS(CSE) 21ESKCX017 b210616@skit.ac.in 8690188728 

75 Yashasvi Gupta IT 21ESKIT125 B210322@skit.ac.in 7425820160 

76 UTKARSH BHATI CSE 21ESKCS840 B211048@skit.ac.in 9761844407 

77 Garvita Sakhrani  IT  21ESKIT049 b210539@skit.ac.in 9588023051 

78 Vartika Garg  CSE 21ESKCS842 B210719@skit.ac.in 8955376557 

79 Hiteshi Agrawal IT 21ESKIT056 b210489@skit.ac.in 6350166060 

80 Doly Bansal CSE 21ESKCS080 b211077@skit.ac.in 9602352443 

81 Yashmita bansal CSE 21ESKCS855 b211076@skit.ac.in 8239434063 

82 Krishna Gupta  IT 21ESKIT063 b210585@skit.ac.in 6265517888 

83 Prateek Sharma  IT 21ESKIT311 b210971@skit.ac.in 7737330666 

84 Vivek garg IT 21ESKIT121 b210661@skit.ac.in 9024666683 

85 Khushi Kaur Anand CSE 21ESKCS111 b211206@skit.ac.in 6377440955 

86 Kartik Singh Bisht CSE 21ESKCS108 b210868@skit.ac.in 8114479141 

87 Isht suman  Cse 21eskcs100 b210588@skit.ac.in 7878259146 

88 Mehul mangal IT 21ESKIT072 b210840@skit.ac.in 7425893560 

89 Divya Mittal CSE 21ESKCS075 b210268@skit.ac.in 9518025671 

90 Preeti verma CSE 21ESKCS166 B211189@skit.ac.in 8003494789 

91 Himisha Tunwal CSE 21ESKCS096 B210900@skit.ac.in 9829211228 
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92 Akshita Agarwal  CSE 21ESKCS302  B210931@skit.ac.in  8824948314 

93 Vikas Singh CSE AI 21ESKCA120 B210728@skit.ac.in 7221970648 

94 Harshita Jain CSE 21ESKCS094 b210647@skit.ac.in 8303557514 

95 Ria Agarwal CSE AI 21ESKCA088 b211113@skit.ac.in 9588920137 

96 Rahul Saini  CSE 21ESKCS175 B210808@skit.ac.in  9214909024 

97 Manish dudi  CSE 21ESKCS124 b210790@skit.ac.in 7297948066 

98 Alisha Agarwal  CSE 21ESKCS300 b210954@skit.ac.in 9588081887 

99 Khushi Agarwal  CSE 21ESKCS110  B210997@skit.ac.in  7568344589 

100 Bhavya Gupta CSE AI 21ESKCA032 B210620@skit.ac.in 7428532499 

101 Queenshi Jain IT 21ESKIT089 b210814@skit.ac.in 9660110923 

102 Baldeep Singh Uppal CSE AI 21ESKCA031 b210559@skit.ac.in 9079867325 

103 Ayush Gupta  CSE AI 21ESKCA030  B211068@skit.ac.in 7618521955 

104 Dev Mukhija  CSE 21ESKCS066 b210453@skit.ac.in 7357872939 

105 
Rishabh Kumar 
Kanther  CSE AI 21ESKCA091 b210630@skit.ac.in 7357376470 

106 Aman Kawadia CSE AI 21ESKCA012 B201662@skit.ac.in 8306170476 

107 Saket Jain IT 21ESKIT100 B210912@skit.ac.in 7877719866 

108 Aryan Gupta CSE 21ESKCS043 b210223@skit.ac.in 8529586946 

109 Ayush garg CSE 21ESKCS048 B211185@skit.ac.in 8875978050 

110 Ayushi Khandal CSE 21ESKCS050 B211030@skit.ac.in 8696700084 

111 Daksh Gupta  CSE 21ESKCS062 B210451@skit.ac.in 9314027289 

112 Chetan Sharma  CSE 21ESKCS060 B210364@skit.ac.in  9024186569 

113 Ashutosh Vijay  CSE 21ESKCS045 B211039@skit.ac.in 7627055302 

114 Tarun Saini  IT  21ESKIT305 B210987@skit.ac.in 9530299473 

115 Anushka Jain CSE 21ESKCS036 B210381@skit.ac.in 6377561290 

116 Bhavesh Chopra CSE 21ESKCS055 B211181@skit.ac.in 7339992268 

117 Bhagya singh  CSE 21ESKCS053 b210672@skit.ac.in 9057848481 

118 Kavya Khandelwal CSE 21ESKCS109 B210624@skit.ac.in 9351567908 

119 
Chinmay Singh 
Nathawat CSE 21ESKCS061 b210241@skit.ac.in 7976002207 

120 VanshikaTahalwani  IT 21ESKIT112 B210614@skit.ac.in 8058782774 

121 Tanmay joshi IT 21ESKIT108 B210755@skit.ac.in 7357793591 

122 Laveena Goyal CSE 21ESKCS120 b210741@skit.ac.in 7742064705 

123 Anushka Tiwari CSE 21ESKS039 b210773@skit.ac.in 9461400052 

124 Madhur Agrawal CSE 21ESKCS122 B210367@skit.ac.in 8619516813 

125 Manu Mahawar  CSE 21ESKCS125 b210583@skit.ac.in 8529159011 

126 Nishant Jain CSE 21ESKCS145 b210732@skit.ac.in 8875944696 

127 Nakul Narwani  CSE 21ESKCS136 B210494@skit.ac.in 7014474871 

128 Manogya Jain DS(CSE) 21ESKCX302 b210397@skit.ac.in 8209026584 
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Scrutiny Online Test Notice 
 

 

 

 

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Jaipur  
(Department of Computer Science Engineering & Information 

Technology) 
 

 

Notice 
 

 

 

This is to inform to all the registered students (list enclosed) that 

scrutiny online test is scheduled for in-house summer internship 

program. 

 

Venue: IAI Lab 

Timings: 10:00 AM onwards 

 

 

 

 

 
 

(Anil Chaudhary), Coordinator,  

Summer Internship, dated: 26/05/2023. 
                              

 

 

 

 

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Department of Information 
Technology, JAIPUR 
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 Results Of Online Examinations 

Date 27-05-2023    

 

Department 
Name =  

CS/IT/DS/AI 
Subject Name 

=  
Summer Internship 

 Paper Name =  SummerInternship2023 Total Marks =  60 

S. No. StudentId Student Name Obtain Marks Remarks 

1 21ESKIT003 Abhishek gupta 49 OK 

2 21ESKCS045 Ashutosh Vijay 49 OK 

3 21ESKIT024 Asha Sharma 48 OK 

4 21ESKCS062 Daksh Gupta 48 OK 

5 21ESKCS076 Divya Nyati 48 OK 

6 21ESKIT031 Chahak Khurana 47 OK 

7 21ESKIT061 Kashish Arora 46 OK 

8 21ESKCS855 Yashmita bansal 46 OK 

9 21ESKCS096 Himisha Tunwal 46 OK 

10 21ESKIT035 Chinmay Bhatnagar 45 OK 

11 21ESKIT012 Akshita bhatnagar 45 OK 

12 21ESKIT019 Apeksha pitaliya 45 OK 

13 21ESKCS108 Kartik Singh Bisht 45 OK 

14 21ESKCS304 Ishika patni 44 OK 

15 21ESKIT020 Archi Patidar 44 OK 

16 21ESKIT029 Ayushi Katyayan 44 OK 

17 21ESKCS184 Rishi Jain 44 OK 

18 21ESKCS111 Khushi Kaur Anand 44 OK 

19 21ESKCS182 RISHABH JAIN 44 OK 

20 21ESKCS302 Akshita Agarwal 44 OK 

21 21ESKCS120 Laveena Goyal 44 OK 

22 21ESKCS110 Khushi Agarwal 44 OK 

23 21ESKCS050 Ayushi Khandal 44 OK 

24 21ESKCS080 Doly Bansal 44 OK 

25 21ESKCS075 Divya Mittal 44 OK 

26 21ESKCS094 Harshita Jain 44 OK 

27 21ESKCS036 Anushka Jain 44 OK 

28 21ESKCS122 Madhur Agrawal 44 OK 

29 21ESKCS167 Priyal Ajmera 44 OK 

30 21ESKIT048 GARVIT MATHODIA 43 OK 

31 21ESKIT013 Aman Jain 43 OK 

32 21ESKCS808 Shailesh Purohit 43 OK 

33 21ESKCS197 Saksham Sharma 43 OK 

34 21ESKCS061 Chinmay Singh Nathawat 43 OK 

35 21ESKCS026 Amit Bishnoi 43 OK 

36 21ESKCS043 Aryan Gupta 42 OK 

37 21ESKCS060 Chetan Sharma 42 OK 

38 21ESKCS119 Lakshay Jain 42 OK 

39 21ESKIT122 vivek shekhawat 42 OK 

40 21ESKIT042 Dhruv Sharma 41 OK 

41 21ESKCA031 Baldeep Singh Uppal 41 OK 

42 21ESKCA030 Ayush Gupta 41 OK 

43 21ESKCA091 Rishabh Kumar Kanther 41 OK 

44 21ESKCS163 Prashant Singh 41 OK 

45 21ESKCX004 Aditya Parashar 40 OK 
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46 21ESKCS048 Ayush garg 40 OK 

47 21ESKCS125 Manu Mahawar 40 OK 

48 21ESKCX302 Manogya Jain 40 OK 

49 22ESKCS301 Rishika Jain 40 OK 

50 22ESKCS204 Harish kumar Sharma 39 OK 

51 21ESKCS175 Rahul Saini 39 OK 

52 21ESKCS136 Nakul Narwani 39 OK 

53 21ESKCX012 Danish Khan 38 OK 

54 21ESKCS124 Manish dudi 38 OK 

55 21ESKCA057 Jaysh Purohit 38 OK 

56 21ESKCA058 Kanishk Dutt Sharma 38 OK 

57 21ESKIT027 Avishi Vijay 37 OK 

58 21ESKIT039 Deepesh Choudhary 37 OK 

59 21ESKCX303 Jashan j 37 OK 

60 21ESKCS066 Dev Mukhija 37 OK 

61 21ESKCA039 Divyanshu Gupta 37 OK 

62 21ESKIT075 NAKSHATRA JAIN 36 OK 

63 21ESKCX021 Gaurav sharma 36 OK 

64 21ESKCX017 Dhruv Pathak 36 OK 

65 21ESKCS300 Alisha Agarwal 36 OK 

66 21ESKIT089 Queenshi Jain 36 OK 

67 21ESKCA012 Aman Kawadia 36 OK 

68 21ESKCS039 Anushka Tiwari 36 OK 

69 21ESKIT120 Vishwas Vijay Vargiya 35 OK 

70 21ESKIT083 Pratibha Nagar 35 OK 

71 21ESKCS840 UTKARSH BHATI 35 OK 

72 21ESKIT049 Garvita Sakhrani 35 OK 

73 21ESKCS842 Vartika Garg 35 OK 

74 21ESKCS166 Preeti verma 35 OK 

75 21ESKIT072 Mehul mangal 35 OK 

76 21ESKIT116 Virendra yadav 34 OK 

77 21ESKIT311 Prateek Sharma 34 OK 

78 21ESKCS055 Bhavesh Chopra 34 OK 

79 21ESKCS053 Bhagya singh 34 OK 

80 21ESKCA038 Dharmpal Yadav 34 OK 

81 21ESKIT006 aditya mishra 33 OK 

82 21ESKCS064 Deeksha Bhati 33 OK 

83 21ESKIT111 VANSH RASTOGI 33 OK 

84 21ESKIT056 Hiteshi Agrawal 33 OK 

85 21ESKCA003 Aarish Quazi 33 OK 

86 21ESKIT044 Diva Bhati 32 OK 

87 21ESKCS057 Bhumika Chaudhary 32 OK 

88 21ESKIT312 Rohit jain 32 OK 

89 21ESKIT121 Vivek garg 32 OK 

90 21ESKCA002 Aditya Sharma 32 OK 

91 21ESKCX051 Sahil Kawar 31 OK 

92 21ESKCX011 Bhavya Goyal 31 OK 

93 21ESKCA017 Ansh Tyagi 31 OK 

94 21ESKCX015 Dharmanshu Kumar 30 OK 

95 21ESKCA045 Gautam sethiya 30 OK 

96 21ESKCX049 Rohit Soni 30 OK 
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97 21ESKIT305 Tarun Saini 30 OK 

98 21ESKCS161 Prashant Jethwani 29 OK 

99 21ESKCX016 Dheeraj Saini 29 OK 

100 21ESKIT100 Saket Jain 29 OK 

101 21ESKIT108 Tanmay joshi 29 OK 

102 21ESKIT060 Kartikey Sharma 28 OK 

103 21ESKIT124 Yash Gupta 28 OK 

104 21ESKIT112 VanshikaTahalwani v 28 OK 

105 21ESKEE067 Saloni s 26 OK 

106 21ESKCS853 yajan shah 25 OK 

107 21ESKCX002 Abhi Jain 25 OK 

108 21ESKIT113 Vatsal Singh Rao 25 OK 

109 21ESKIT016 Anirudh soni 24 OK 

110 22ESKCX201 Danish Qamar 15 OK 

111 21ESKIT036 Chirag c 12 OK 

112 21ESKIT057 Kalpana Sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

113 21ESKIT043 Diksha Aswani Not Attempted ABSENT 

114 21ESKIT038 Deepak Sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

115 21ESKIT067 Mallika Chaurasia Not Attempted ABSENT 

116 21ESKIT022 Arushi Hinger Not Attempted ABSENT 

117 21ESKIT018 Anushka Sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

118 21ESKIT004 Abhyudaya Saraswat Not Attempted ABSENT 

119 21ESKCA051 Harshit Madan Not Attempted ABSENT 

120 21ESKIT054 Harshvardhan Singh Not Attempted ABSENT 

121 21ESKCA006 Abhinav Sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

122 21ESKIT117 Vishal Agarwal Not Attempted ABSENT 

123 21ESKIT119 Vishva Yash Pandey Not Attempted ABSENT 

124 21ESKIT059 KANIK SHARMA Not Attempted ABSENT 

125 21ESKIT058 Kanak Sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

126 21ESKIT077 Niharika Singh Not Attempted ABSENT 

127 21ESKEC021 Deepanshu Khandelwal Not Attempted ABSENT 

128 21ESKIT009 Aditya Soni Not Attempted ABSENT 

129 21ESKIT087 Priyanka Gupta Not Attempted ABSENT 

130 21ESKCS303 Priyanshu sharma Not Attempted ABSENT 

131 21ESKIT303 Mukul acharya Not Attempted ABSENT 

132 21ESKIT302 Rahul Ahuja Not Attempted ABSENT 

133 21ESKIT062 Krishan Kumar Swami Not Attempted ABSENT 

134 21ESKCS809 Shaili Bansal Not Attempted ABSENT 

135 21ESKIT125 Yashasvi Gupta Not Attempted ABSENT 

136 21ESKIT063 Krishna Gupta Not Attempted ABSENT 

137 21ESKCS100 Isht suman Not Attempted ABSENT 

138 21ESKCA120 Vikas Singh Not Attempted ABSENT 

139 21ESKCA088 Ria Agarwal Not Attempted ABSENT 

140 21ESKCA032 Bhavya Gupta Not Attempted ABSENT 

141 22ESKCA202 Omesh Kumar Khatri Not Attempted ABSENT 

142 21ESKCS109 Kavya Khandelwal Not Attempted ABSENT 

143 21ESKCS145 Nishant Jain Not Attempted ABSENT 

144 20ESKCS096 Harsh Goyal Not Attempted ABSENT 
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Final Student List 
 

 
Final Student List Summer Internship 2023 

S. No. StudentId Student Name mail-id 

1 21ESKIT003 Abhishek gupta b211073@skit.ac.in 

2 21ESKCS045 Ashutosh Vijay b211039@skit.ac.in  

3 21ESKIT024 Asha Sharma b210837@skit.ac.in 

4 21ESKCS062 Daksh Gupta b210451@skit.ac.in  

5 21ESKIT031 Chahak Khurana b210867@skit.ac.in 

6 21ESKIT061 Kashish Arora b211175@skit.ac.in  

7 21ESKCS096 Himisha Tunwal b210900@skit.ac.in 

8 21ESKIT035 Chinmay Bhatnagar b211133@skit.ac.in  

9 21ESKIT012 Akshita bhatnagar bb211026@skit.acin  

10 21ESKIT019 Apeksha pitaliya b211081@skit.ac.in  

11 21ESKCS108 Kartik Singh Bisht b210868@skit.ac.in 

12 21ESKIT020 Archi Patidar b210358@skit.ac.in  

13 21ESKIT029 Ayushi Katyayan b211200@skit.ac.in 

14 21ESKCS111 Khushi Kaur Anand b211206@skit.ac.in 

15 21ESKCS302 Akshita Agarwal b210931@skit.ac.in  

16 21ESKCS110 Khushi Agarwal b210997@skit.ac.in  

17 21ESKCS050 Ayushi Khandal b211030@skit.ac.in  

18 21ESKCS036 Anushka Jain b210381@skit.ac.in  

19 21ESKIT048 Garvit Mathodia b210586@skit.ac.in 
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mailto:b210451@skit.ac.in
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mailto:b210358@skit.ac.in
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mailto:b210381@skit.ac.in
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Training Schedule: 
 

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & 
Gramothan, Jaipur 
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Tentative Schedule of Summer Training 2023 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology 
Date Days Topic Time No of 

hours  

24-Jul-
2023 

Day 1 

Unit-1  Java Basics 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00  
Chapter 1: Overview of Java 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00  
Chapter 2: Operators, Expressions and 
Control Flow 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

 
Chapter 3: Operations, Expressions and 
Control Flow Lab. 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

 
OLTP Case  Study discussion & 
Distribution 

11:30 AM To 3:30 PM 4:00 

 
OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 

25-Jul-
2023 

Day 2 

Unit-2 Object Oriented Programming 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00  
Chapter 1: Classes, Objects and 
References 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

 
Chapter 2: Classes, Objects and 
References Lab 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

C
o

re
 J

av
a 

Tr
ac

k 

Chapter 3: Inheritance 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 4: Inheritance Lab. 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 5: Abstract Classes and 
Interfaces 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 6: Abstract Classes and 
Interfaces Lab. 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 7: Packages 11:00 AM To 11:30 AM 0:30 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

26-Jul-
2023 

Day 3 

Unit-3 Exception Handling 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Exception Handling and 
Types of Exceptions 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Raising & Handling 
Exceptions 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Raising and Handling 
Exceptions Lab. 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 3:00 

Unit-4: Input/Output Facilities 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Files and Stream 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 
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Chapter 2: Files and Streams Lab. 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Object Serialization 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

27-Jul-
2023 

Day 4 

Chapter 4: Object Serialization Lab. 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

28-Jul-
2023 

Day 5 

Unit-5: Graphical Interface using AWT 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: AWT Components and 
Containers 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: AWT Components and 
Containers Lab 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Layout Managers 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 4: Layout Managers Lab. 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 5: Event Driven Model and 
Event Handling 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 6: Event Driven Model and 
Event Handling Lab. 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

29-Jul-
2023 

Day 6 

Unit-6:  Applets 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Writing and Deploying 
Applets 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Writing and Deploying 
Applets Lab. 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Multithreding & Networking 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

31-Jul-
2023 

Day 7 

Unit-7:Multithreading and Networking 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Creating Threads 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Creating Threads Lab. 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Thread Synchronization 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 4: Thread Synchronization Lab 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 5: Working with URLs and 
Socket Programming 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 6: Working with URLs and 
Socket Programming Lab. 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

1-Aug-
2023 

Day 8 

Unit-8:Advanced Concepts 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Collection API 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Collections API Lab. 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 
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Chapter 3: JDBC 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 4: JDBC Lab. 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 5: Advanced JDBC 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 6 : Advanced JDBC Lab. 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 7: Reflection API 11:00 AM To 12:00 PM 1:00 

Chapter 8: Reflection API Lab. 12:00 PM To 1:00 PM 1:00 

En
te

rp
ri

se
 J

av
a 

Tr
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Chapter 9: Advanced Features 12:00 PM To 1:00 PM 1:00 

Chapter 10: Advanced Features Lab. 1:00 PM To 2:00 PM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

2-Aug-
2023 

Day 9 

Unit-9:Java Foundation Classes (JFC) 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: MVC Architecture and Swing 
Classes 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Swing Components 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Swing Components Lab. 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Advance Concept 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

3-Aug-
2023 

Day 
10 

Unit -10: J2EE 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Overview of J2EE 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Evaluation of web 
Application 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: MVC & J2EE Architecture 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 4: J2EE Components & 
Container 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Cyber Security(2/77%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

4-Aug-
2023 

Day 
11 

Unit-11: Server Side Components- 
Part-1 

8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: Java Servlet 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Java Server Pages 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Java Server Faces 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Cyber Security(2/77%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

5-Aug-
2023 

Day 
12 

Unit-11: Server Side Components- 
Part-2 

8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Chapter 1: EJB 3.0 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 2: Java Persistent API 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Chapter 3: Web Services 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Information Security(9/30%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 
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7-Aug-
2023 

Day 
13 

Unit-12:RAD - Part-1 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Module 1 Course Introduction 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Module 2 IBM Rational Application 
Developer Basics 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Module 3 Java Development 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

Module 4 Web Tools Basics  11:00 AM To 3:30 PM 4:30 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

8-Aug-
2023 

Day 
14 

Unit-12: RAD - Part-2 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Module 5 Visual Development 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Module 7 Use the IBM WebSphere Test 
Environment 

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Module 8 Create and Edit HTML and 
JSPs/JSFs 

10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

9-Aug-
2023 

Day 
15 

Unit-12:RAD - Part-3 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Module 9 Using Annotations and 
XDoclet 

8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

Module 10 Automated Component 
Testing  

9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Module 11 Connecting to a database 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: java/pythone(10/21%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

10-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
16 

Unit 13: DB2 - Part-1 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

DB2 Planning 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

DB2 Security 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

Working with Databases 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Hadoop(6/38%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

11-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
17 

Unit 13: DB2 - Part-2 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Working with DB2 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

SQL & Xquery 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

DB2 Tables, view and Indexes 10:00 AM To 11:00 AM 1:00 

12-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
18 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Big Data(3/56%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

14-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
19 

Unit 13: DB2 - Part-3 8:00 AM To 11:00 AM 3:00 

Data Concuerrency 8:00 AM To 9:00 AM 1:00 

DB2 Test Prepration 9:00 AM To 10:00 AM 1:00 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Hadoop(6/38%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 
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16-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
20 

OLTP Architecture 8:00 AM To 2:00 PM 6:00 

Presentation tier  8:00 AM   9:30 AM 1:30 

Application Tier 9:30 AM   11:00 AM 1:30 

JPA layer 11:00 AM   12:00 PM 1:00 

Enterprise Information System Tier 12:00 PM   1:00 PM 1:00 

OLTP File System 1:00 PM   3:30 PM 2:30 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Salesforce(5/43%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

17-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
21 

OLTP case Study: technical 8:00 AM To 2:00 PM 6:00 

UI interface components at web tier  8:00 AM   9:30 AM 1:30 

Controls at Application  9:30 AM   11:00 AM 1:30 

A
I:

 M
ac

h
in

e 
Le
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n
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JPA APIs  11:00 AM   12:00 PM 1:00 

Database  12:00 PM   1:00 PM 1:00 

Reporting  1:00 PM   3:30 PM 2:30 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Cloud(8/34%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

18-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
22 

JAZZ integration: SCM 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

Introduction to JAZZ  8:00 AM   9:30 AM 1:30 

RTC overview  9:30 AM To 11:30 AM 2:00 

OLTP configuration to JAZZ  11:30 AM To 1:00 PM 1:30 

Accessing  OLTP at clients  1:00 AM To 3:30 PM 14:30 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Puppet/JIRA(1/91%)(7/35%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

19-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
23 

Angular 8 ― Introduction 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

  

Angular 8 — Creating First Application 8:00 AM   9:30 AM 1:30 

Angular 8 — Architecture 9:30 AM To 11:30 AM 2:00 

21-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
24 

Angular 8 — Angular Components and 
Templates 

8:00 AM   9:30 AM 1:30 

Angular 8 — Data Binding 9:30 AM To 11:30 AM 2:00 
D

em
o

 T
ra

ck
 

Angular 8 — Directives 11:30 AM to 3:30 PM 4:00 

Angular 8 — Pipes 11:30 AM to 3:30 PM 4:00 

Angular 8 — Reactive Programming 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 AM 

Angular 8 — Services and Dependency 
Injection 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

Angular 8 — Http Client Programming 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30  

22-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
25 

Angular 8 — Routing and Navigation 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30  
Angular 8 — Forms and validations 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30  
Angular 8 — Authentication and 
Authorization 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
Angular 8 — Server Side Rendering          
Angular 8 — Testing 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30  



Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan, 

Jaipur 

 

16 

 

23-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
26 

Project Presentations 8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 

24-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
27 

Presentation and Summary of 
Training: 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 AM 

 
Presentation by Stuent team for their 
OLTP module studied 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 
 

25-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
28 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Salesforce(5/43%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 
 

26-
Aug-
2023 

Day 
29 

Presentation and Summary of 
Training: 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
28-

Aug-
2023 

Day 
30 

Presentation by Stuent team for their 
OLTP module studied 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
29-

Aug-
2023 

Day 
31 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Salesforce(5/43%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
31-

Aug-
2023 

Day 
32 

Presentation and Summary of 
Training: 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
1-Sep-
2023 

Day 
33 

Presentation by Stuent team for their 
OLTP module studied 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 

2-Sep-
2023 

Day 
34 

OLTP Case  Study discussion in mapping 
with CIO's top 10 IT Skills Growing in 
demand: Salesforce(5/43%) 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
4-Sep-
2023 

Day 
35 

Conclusion, Assesment & Allocation of 
the Project 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
5-Sep-
2023 

Day 
36 

Conclusion, Assesment & Allocation of 
the Project 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 
6-Sep-
2023 

Day 
37 

Conclusion, Assesment & Allocation of 
the Project 

8:00 AM To 3:30 PM 7:30 

 

(Anil Chaudhary)  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan, 

Jaipur 

 

17 

 

Learning Outcomes: 
 

After completing of this Summer Internship, students are able to: 

▪ Uses of java as a programming language for IoT and its applications. 

▪ Identify the technological challenges brought by IoT. 

▪ Explain the impact of IoT on governance and society. 

▪ Implement IoT to solve real-world problems while using Angular and React as UI 

designing technologies. 

▪ Build JEE based enterprise application. 

▪ Boost their ability through innovative and independent learning. 

▪ Get a certificate on successful completion of the course. 
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Certificate: 
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Feed Back Form: 
 

https://forms.gle/chDJq3s2R1ER2css9 

 

Email 
Addres

s 

S
a
l
u
t
e 

Partici
pant 

Name 

Roll 
No. 

De
par
tm
ent 

Instit
ute 

Nam
e 

Contact 
No. 

Clarity 
of 

Course 
objectiv

es at 
the 

start 

Traini
ng 
met 
the 

stated 
objecti

ves 

Lear
ning 
mate
rial 
and 
traini
ng 
aid 

Impr
ove
men
t in 

level 
of 

kno
wled
ge 

Flow 
of 

prese
ntatio
n of 
topic

s 

Exa
mple
s/An
alogi
es 

Abou
t 

audi
o 

and 
video 
class 
qualit

y. 

Instru
ctor 
deliv
ery 

Ov
eral

l 
Exp
erie
nce 

b211200
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Ayushi 
Katyaya
n  

21ESKIT
029 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

720977070
1 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 

garvitmat
hodia@g
mail.com 

M
r. 

Garvit 
Mathodi
a  

21ESKIT
048 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

787716464
2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

chahakk
hurana05
574@gm
ail.com 

M
s. 

Chahak 
Khuran
a  

21ESKIT
031 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

797611863
9 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 

b211189
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Preeti 
Verma 

21ESKC
S166 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

800349478
9 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 

b211175
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Kashish 
Arora  

21ESKIT
061 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

966725545
5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 

chinmay
bhatnaga
r2002@g
mail.com 

M
r. 

Chinma
y 
Bhatna
gar  

21ESKIT
035 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

797622774
8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

b210997
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Khushi 
Agarwal 

21ESKC
S110 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

756834458
9 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 

anandkh
ushi05@
gmail.co
m 

M
s. 

Khushi 
Kaur 
Anand 

21ESKC
S111 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

637744095
5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 

b210900
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Himisha 
Tunwal 

21ESKC
S096 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

982921122
8 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 

ashashar
ma08708
@gmail.c
om 

M
s. 

Asha 
Sharma  

21ESKIT
024 IT 

SKIT,J
aipur 

950998551
4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 

B211039
@skit.ac.
in 

M
r. 

Ashutos
h Vijay  

21ESKC
S045 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

762705530
2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

b210931
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Akshita 
Agarwal  

21ESKC
S302 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

882494831
4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 

b210868
@skit.ac.
in 

M
r. 

Kartik 
Singh 
Bisht 

21ESKC
S108 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

811447914
1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

b210451
@skit.ac.
in 

M
r. 

Daksh 
Gupta 

21ESKC
S062 CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

931402728
9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

B210997
@skit.ac.
in 

M
s. 

Khushi 
Agarwal  

21ESKC
S110  CSE 

SKIT,J
aipur 

756834458
9 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 
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-THANK YOU- 


